
St. Paul School 

2017 – 2018 Calendar 

 
Monday, August 28 – Teacher Professional Day (School office closed) 

 

Tuesday, August 29 –Orientation/Open House for Pre-K (3-4 yr. olds)-Grade 

8: 9:00 am-2:30 pm.  Open to any new or returning students. 

 

Wednesday, August 30 – School opens 8 AM 
 Attire:  Summer gym uniforms will be worn until Principal announces a change 

 

Monday, September 4 – Labor Day – No School 

 

Friday, September 29 – Teacher Professional Day, No School  

 

Monday, October 2 – First Quarter Progress Reports 

 

Wednesday, October 4 – Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School 

 

Monday, October 9 – Columbus Day – No School 

 

Friday, November 3 – First Quarter Report Cards 

 

Friday, November 10 – Veteran’s Day Observed – No School 

 

Wednesday, November 22 – dismissal at 11:30 - ‘Travel Day’ 

 

Thursday – Friday, November 23 –24 – Thanksgiving Recess – No School 

 

Friday, December 8 – Second Quarter Progress Reports 

 

Friday, December 22 - Christmas Vacation Begins - No School 

 

Tuesday, January 2 – School Reopens 

 

Monday, January 15 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School 

 

Monday, January 22 – Second Quarter Report Cards 



 

Sunday – Friday, January 28 – February 2 - Catholic Schools Week 

 

Monday – Friday, February 19-23 - Winter Break – No School 

 

Friday, March 2 – Third Quarter Progress Reports 

 

Friday, March 30 – Good Friday – No School 

 

Monday, April 2 – Teacher Professional Day – No School 

 

Tuesday, April 3 – Third Quarter Report Cards 

 

Monday – Friday, April 16-20 – Spring Break – No School 

 

Friday, May 11 – Fourth Quarter Progress Reports 

 

Monday, May 28 – Memorial Day – No School 
 

Thursday, June 14 – Fourth Quarter Report Cards - Scheduled last day of    

       school; dismissal at 2:00 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 


